
Invoice Number: 1-703-63099 
Invoice Date: Apr 19. 2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of 4 

FedEx Tax ID: 

NYSG LLC 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 

Invoice Summary Apr 19, 2004 

Invoice Questions? 
Contact FedEx Revenue Services 
Phone: (800) 62211471.1-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548-3020 
Internet: www.fedex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transponation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

4.66 

2.01 

Total Charges  6.67 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE _USD $ 6.67 

The FotEx Ground accounts referenced in Ihis invoice have been Iranslerred and aSagned la. are owned by. and we payable to FedEx Expels. 

To ensure Fever crtdl. obese ;alum Pb Rorke wth yaw parnool to rot.. 
Moose do not Macioce Ion. PXoso mak° your <bock payable lo Ebb. 

Fc. (twee of b,teit urcx s'e mdcTvMo low on roomed* 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by May 04. 2004 

229207501703630994800000066763 

SP 01 000001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP 

NYSG LLC 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

1.703.63099 USD $ 6.67 

1...11.1.1...1.1.1.1.11...1...1.1..1.11   11.11   11..1.11 
FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 
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Invoice Number: 1-703-63099 

Tracking No..Airbill No. 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Reason Code Explanation 

Invoice Date: 

Account Number: 
Page: 

A 19.2004 

2 of 4 

{¢ FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PND Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Party's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change in address for the account e listed below 

Account Number: 

Name; 

E Physical Address El Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Apt.: Soils: 

City: 

Phone: ( 

Authorizing Signature: 

Zp 

EFTA00216664



Invoice Number: 1-703-63099 
Invace Date: A 19. 2004 

Account Number: 
Page: 3 of 4 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Picked up: Apr 07, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEti has applied a luel surcharge of S.50% lo This shprnenl. 
The delivery commitment br Fe*  Ex 2day to berries or private residences (betiding home offices) is 7 P.M. to second Wainer: day far Al. A2. AA. A.1. A/A. PM. 01 and Fa( service area:. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 2 
Release signature on Ite. 

Tracking ID 845813293555 Sender peril:Unit
Service Type FedEx 2Day CECILU1 JEFF SCI ANTZ 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 2 
Packages I 
Weird 1.0 tn. 0.5 kgs 
Delivered AP 08.2004 1403 
Svc Area 2R 
Signed by W BUTNER 
FedEa Use 098187490839978102 

Transportation Charge 4.88 
Fuel Surcharge 0.28 
Residential Oelvery 1.75 

Total Charge USD $ 6.67 

Shipment Detail Subtotal USD S 6.67 
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Invoice Number: 1-703-63099 
Invoice Date: Apr 19. 2004 

Account Number 

Page: 4 of 4 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 AftaPCO. Prepaid 
016 COO. Prepaid 
017 ECOD. Prepaid 
019 Nom, 
020 4...4oP00. Ceded 
021 Cotect 
131 3m Party. Ram !Ardour Panted Latd 
130 Pepad. Relum Monapeu Crire Lapel 
137 Prepaid. Holum Danger Fwd.] Latta 
140 etel Pany. Rea" Manager Onlne Labe,
408 Guaranteed Funds WO. Prepaid 
409 Carrercy COD. Prepaid 
410 AseePCO.CCO. Prepaid 
412 AttoPCO. ECOD. Raped 
415 ALOWCO.Guaranlood Funds W0. Prepaid 
416 MAPCO. Cairene, COD. Prepaid 
417 340 Party Mrs 
418 3rd Pasty Gins AulOPOD 
419 30 Party Bills COO 
420 30 Party881s Guaiordood Funds COD 
421 3.0 Parlyenna efficacy COO 
422 BI Hoop/int 
423 EMI Reopen. AutePOO 
429 3m Party 8111s ECCO 
430 3rd Parly8iIrs AulePOD. COD 
431 311, 4rd8411s AuloP30. ECOO 
432 3.0 Paly Oars AulOPOO. Cv'rcy COO 
433 31 Party Bard. AuloP30. (swarmed Fits. COD 
439 Prepaid. Curanteed Ant. MOD 
440 Rapala Corday. ECOO 
441 Prepaid. Cuatedeed Funds. E030. AfnaP00 
442 Prepaid. Currarcy. ECOD. &WPM) 
443 3rd Pasty &Ws CalMeed Funds. ECCO 
444 3rd Party 8411s Canny. ECOD 
445 Sul Pasty Oaks Guaranteed Funds. ECCO.APOPOD 
446 3ed Party 84th} Gummy. E000. AubP00 
933 ConuadalOd Returns. 3o1 Pay. tern 

FedEx International Ground 

022 
023 
028 
027 
028 
135 
141 
478 
479 
480 
485 
436 
487 
488 
489 
497 
491 
492 
493 

AttoPCO. Prepaid 
COO. Prepaid 
Preyed 
ALOWCO.Celkct 
C.edera 
3AI Pony. Rea" Manager Peeled Ladd 
Prepaid. Holum lAanogot PortedLad 
Guaranteed Funds. COO. Prepaid 
Cuntecy. COD. PrOpad 
Await avloPOD. COO 
Roeder. AuloPOID. Guaranteed Funds. CU() 
Repaid. AulePOD. Currency COD 
3P Party Bard 
3.0 Party  . AuluPOD 
31 Pony Whs. COO 
zud Pany Gars Guaranteed Funds COD 
30 Paly Barg Canopy CCO 
BI AccpreM 
BI Reopiam.PataP00 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

80) 
804 
878 
810 
814 
816 
820 
824 
828 
830 
831 
ICIS 
842 
847 
848 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
FICO 
873 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
875 
877 
878 
679 

SeAsPOD. Amid 
Prepad 
Sanctum. Ponied 
emoted. MAPCO. Prepaid 
Evening. Prepaid 
Evening. Sire/me. Prepaid 
Dale Certain. AuteP00. Propa1d 
Date Certain. Prepaid 
Dale Certain. Standup. Prepaid 
Pasnirrynt Dative/. PAAPPOD. Prepaid 
Ascontrnon: Doindy. Propad 
3rd Paty. Reesn Manger Panted Lone,
Repaid ReturnManager Pnntod Lax, 
3m Peaty. Reesn Anger Cline Label 
Prepays. Return Manager °nano Ltd 
3m Party &leg 
3ed Pasty Bldg. AuloP00 
3m Party etre. SpAdve 
are Pony Bldg. Evening 
3m Party Bang. Ewing. AulePOD 
3ed Pony Bled. Evonno, Sgnalure 
are Pony Bled.. Duo Oman 
3m Party Bang. Clue Gnu.. OnnoPOD 
3ed Pony Bldg. Dace Oman. &ratio* 
3m Pony elree. nagoreneri Delve, 
3ed Pony Bldg. Apporaront Calvary. AuloP00 
BI ReaCient 
BO FOxpord.A..631.00 
DP Reopen!. Dgnalure 
BO FOxpord. Evened 
BI Reopen!. Evened. AutoP00 
BO FOxpord. Evened. Signalman, 
DP Reopen!. Dale Chan 
BO FOxpord. Dale Conan. AulaPCO 
BI ReaCtent. Dale Cannot Some,. 
Be RI<Pant.APPoinlment Dethely 
Be Reapent. Appointrnent Dettvery.nutuPCO 

ZONE DEFINITIONS 

DI Ground Salute keaCanacia 
2.6 Omuta Sonde 49 captissca dates ad inra Canada 
74) GrCArd Sanwa 48 contsdou stales 
9 Sonde to Hama/ 
10 SoMee la Pudic, Rico 
14 Sank!ld Oahu 
17 SoMee la *bald 
22 Serape wihn Alaska 
23 sotslce Ilan Alaska 
25 Sent, linen Alaska 
51 It S4 Sada, le Canada 
92 8 96 Senior i.e.,, Slaws. IDeleuredi 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(I) 
(2) 

(4) 
(5) 

0) 
(8) 
le) 

(II) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(15) 
(18) 
FAO) 
(21) 
R2) 
(23) 
(24) 
(25) 
(28) 
(27) 
128) 
128) 
(30) 
0 5) 
(38) 
(37) 
(38) 
(32) 
(SA 
(A) 
(42) 
(44) 
(45) 
140 
(47) 
(48) 
(40 
(50) 
(51) 
(52) 
153) 
(54) 
(55) 

COD (Gated on Delivery) 
A0.0. lAcknoidadacurtent ii Delray) 
Cal Tag 
Ovando a at CombhodLaogib and MTh 
Nutmeat Yaks, 
Mecca Corrosion 
Hazard:vs Matent 
Actommc Prod of Doldary 
Adaltnal Handing 
Ovando Edna Saute Foo 
Overatitt 150 dz. 
Deanne COD.. 24 hours 
Dectfont C.O.D.. 48 hours 
Fed& Ground Resciroal 
FridEs Ground RosiSoreal. Rural 
Returns Manager Transdissico Fee 
FodEs Sprata*Horro Dandy 
Fey*. Date Certan Kama DtdeerY 
FodEi.Appontraoal Kane Elahery 
Fed& Evening Wed Wheel 
Fad& Homo Dainty Rosickinge 
Fed& Home Dekury Reekkfeel • Rudd 
Cash COM. Outgo 
Cash eon. R9h Deosiy Charge 
Cash C.O.D. Edna Plloroacer Cato: 
Prop et Delivery Manley Caret 
RAE' Homo Ooludy Fared Apporn- cet 
Fuel Surcharge 
Cvenite > It Centred Lanalh erd Oda 
away> a Ire' INLength 
Cumin, >130' Cembred Leant led GOA 
Eurplarnental Oversaw Package Mateo 
Canada Goods 6 Senora Tax • GST 
Canada )4annorno3 gala Tar HST 
Canals Ovotec Sane Tax • OST 
Mx Spam 
Coon Gnu/ Dedne Surcharge 
consatextna Rotund Pc1)tog 
COnsollaAP netirna PrePume 2444 2448 
Ortsaldalud Rotuud Padua. 4x4x6 4)64412 
Consuldateet Fteluuto Padage Inext0 BONI. 
Ortsaldalud Returns Padua. 8410412 1002416 
COnsollated. (tarns Fading, Al Chair 
Ortsaldalud Rotuud Csdrsize Padua° Charge 
Returns Manger 
Camden orccop LonefurA Charge 
Unautonzod Oversize a 1W Combeed Langm a GM 

EFTA00216666


