



Invoice Number: 1-703-63099

Invoice Date: Apr 19, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 1 of 4

FedEx Tax ID: [REDACTED]

NYSG LLC  
[REDACTED]

Billing Account Shipping Address:  
NYSG LLC  
[REDACTED]

**Invoice Questions?**

**Contact FedEx Revenue Services**

Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-F 7-6 (CST)

Fax: (800) 548-3020

Internet: www.fedex.com

**Invoice Summary Apr 19, 2004**

**FedEx Express Services**

Transportation Charges 4.66

Special Handling Charges 2.01

Total Charges.....USD \$. 6.67

**TOTAL THIS INVOICE.....USD \$ 6.67**



The FedEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and assigned to, are owned by, and are payable to FedEx Express.

To ensure proper credit, please return this portion with your payment to FedEx.  
Please do not staple or fold. Please make your check payable to FedEx.

For change of address, check here and complete form on reverse side.

**Remittance Advice**

Your payment is due by May 04, 2004

Invoice Number	Account Number	Amount Due
1-703-63099	[REDACTED]	USD \$ 6.67

229207501703630994800000066763

SP 01 000001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP

NYSG LLC  
[REDACTED]



FedEx  
P.O. Box 371461  
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461



Invoice Number: 1-703-63099

Invoice Date: Apr 19, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 2 of 4

### Adjustment Request FAX TO (800) 548-3020

Tracking No./Airbill No.	Reason Code	Explanation

**BEFORE YOU FAX**

Please include detailed explanation for each adjustment request.

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's account number if applicable.

REASON CODE KEY	
Reason Code	Description
DUP	Duplicate Billing
PND	Shipment Never Sent
RATE	Incorrect Rates or Pieces
RRA	Rebill Recipient - Include Recipient's Account No.
RSA	Rebill Sender
RTA	Rebill Third Party - Include Third Party's Account No.
SUR	Incorrect Surcharge - Please Explain
OTHR	Other - Please Explain

From: \_\_\_\_\_

Name \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

( ) \_\_\_\_\_ ( ) \_\_\_\_\_

Business Phone Business Fax

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD.  
To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD, please call 1-800-622-1147,  
visit our internet site at [www.fedex.com](http://www.fedex.com) or register for FIO.



Please indicate change in address for the account # listed below:  Physical Address  Billing Address  Mailing Address

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Apt. / Suite: \_\_\_\_\_

City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: ( ) \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: ( ) \_\_\_\_\_

Authorizing Signature: \_\_\_\_\_



Invoice Number: 1-703-63099

Invoice Date: Apr 19, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 3 of 4

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original)

Picked up: Apr 07, 2004 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION

Fuel Surcharge - FedEx has applied a fuel surcharge of 5.50% to this shipment. The delivery commitment for FedEx 2day to homes or private residences (Including home offices) is 7 P.M. the second business day for A1, A2, AA, A3, AM, PM, 01 and RM service areas. Distance Based Pricing, Zone 2 Release signature on file.

Tracking ID 845613293555
Service Type FedEx 2Day
Package Type FedEx Envelope
Zone 2
Packages 1
Weight 1.0 lbs, 0.5 kgs
Delivered Apr 08, 2004 14:06
Svc Area 2R
Signed by W INTNER
FedEx Use 098167480/09976/02

Sender
CECILIA
NYSG LLC

Recipient
JEFF SCHANTZ

Transportation Charge 4.66
Fuel Surcharge 0.26
Residential Delivery 1.75

Total Charge USD \$ 6.67

Shipment Detail Subtotal USD \$ 6.67





Invoice Number: 1-703-63099

Invoice Date: Apr 19, 2004

Account Number: [REDACTED]

Page: 4 of 4

**FedEx Ground Reference Chart**

SERVICE CODES	FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES	ZONE DEFINITIONS
<p><b>FedEx Ground</b></p> <p>015 AutoPOD, Prepaid            016 COD, Prepaid            017 ECOD, Prepaid            019 Prepaid            020 AutoPOD, Collect            021 Collect            131 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label            136 Prepaid, Return Manager Online Label            137 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label            140 3rd Party, Return Manager Online Label            408 Guaranteed Funds COD, Prepaid            409 Currency COD, Prepaid            410 AutoPOD, COD, Prepaid            412 AutoPOD, ECOD, Prepaid            415 AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds COD, Prepaid            416 AutoPOD, Currency COD, Prepaid            417 3rd Party Billing            418 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD            419 3rd Party Billing, COD            420 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds COD            421 3rd Party Billing, Currency COD            422 Bill Recipient            423 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD            429 3rd Party Billing, ECOD            430 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, COD            431 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, ECOD            432 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, Currency COD            433 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds, COD            439 Prepaid, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD            440 Prepaid, Currency, ECOD            441 Prepaid, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD, AutoPOD            442 Prepaid, Currency, ECOD, AutoPOD            443 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD            444 3rd Party Billing, Currency, ECOD            445 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds, ECOD, AutoPOD            446 3rd Party Billing, Currency, ECOD, AutoPOD            900 Consolidated Returns, 3rd Party, Item</p> <p><b>FedEx International Ground</b></p> <p>022 AutoPOD, Prepaid            023 COD, Prepaid            026 Prepaid            027 AutoPOD, Collect            028 Collect            135 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label            141 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label            478 Guaranteed Funds, COD, Prepaid            479 Currency, COD, Prepaid            480 Prepaid, AutoPOD, COD            485 Prepaid, AutoPOD, Guaranteed Funds, COD            486 Prepaid, AutoPOD, Currency COD            487 3rd Party Billing            488 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD            489 3rd Party Billing, COD            490 3rd Party Billing, Guaranteed Funds COD            491 3rd Party Billing, Currency COD            492 Bill Recipient            493 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD</p>	<p>800 AutoPOD, Prepaid            804 Prepaid            808 Signature, Prepaid            810 Evening, AutoPOD, Prepaid            814 Evening, Prepaid            818 Evening, Signature, Prepaid            820 Date Certain, AutoPOD, Prepaid            824 Date Certain, Prepaid            828 Date Certain, Signature, Prepaid            830 Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD, Prepaid            834 Appointment Delivery, Prepaid            836 3rd Party, Return Manager Printed Label            842 Prepaid, Return Manager Printed Label            847 3rd Party, Return Manager Online Label            848 Prepaid, Return Manager Online Label            850 3rd Party Billing            851 3rd Party Billing, AutoPOD            852 3rd Party Billing, Signature            853 3rd Party Billing, Evening            854 3rd Party Billing, Evening, AutoPOD            855 3rd Party Billing, Evening, Signature            856 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain            857 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain, AutoPOD            858 3rd Party Billing, Date Certain, Signature            859 3rd Party Billing, Appointment Delivery            860 3rd Party Billing, Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD            869 Bill Recipient            870 Bill Recipient, AutoPOD            871 Bill Recipient, Signature            872 Bill Recipient, Evening            873 Bill Recipient, Evening, AutoPOD            874 Bill Recipient, Evening, Signature            875 Bill Recipient, Date Certain            876 Bill Recipient, Date Certain, AutoPOD            877 Bill Recipient, Date Certain, Signature            878 Bill Recipient, Appointment Delivery            879 Bill Recipient, Appointment Delivery, AutoPOD</p>	<p><b>ZONE DEFINITIONS</b></p> <p>0-1 Ground Service Intra-Canada            2-6 Ground Service 48 contiguous states and Intra-Canada            7-8 Ground Service 48 contiguous states            9 Service to Hawaii            10 Service to Puerto Rico            11 Service to Oahu            14 Service to Alaska            17 Service within Alaska            22 Service from Alaska            23 Service from Alaska            25 Service from Alaska            51 &amp; 54 Service to Canada            92 &amp; 96 Service from Hawaii (Deferred)</p> <p><b>OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS</b></p> <p>(1) C.O.D. (Collect on Delivery)            (2) A.O.D. (Acknowledgement of Delivery)            (3) Call Tag            (4) Oversize &gt; 84" Combined Length and Girth            (5) Declared Value            (6) Address Correction            (7) Hazardous Material            (8) Automatic Proof of Delivery            (9) Additional Handling            (10) Oversize Extra Service Fee            (11) Overweight &gt; 150 lbs.            (12) Electronic C.O.D., 24 hours            (13) Electronic C.O.D., 48 hours            (14) FedEx Ground Residential            (15) FedEx Ground Residential - Rural            (16) Returns Manager Transmission Fee            (20) FedEx Signature Home Delivery            (21) FedEx Date Certain Home Delivery            (22) FedEx Appointment Home Delivery            (23) FedEx Evening Home Delivery            (24) FedEx Home Delivery Residential            (25) FedEx Home Delivery Residential - Rural            (26) Cash C.O.D. Charge            (27) Cash C.O.D. High Density Charge            (28) Cash C.O.D. Extra Difference Charge            (29) Proof of Delivery Advantage Charge            (30) FedEx Home Delivery Forced Appointment            (35) Fuel Surcharge            (36) Oversize &gt; 108" Combined Length and Girth            (37) Oversize &gt; 108" in Length            (38) Oversize &gt; 130" Combined Length and Girth            (39) Supplemental Oversize Package Charge            (40) Canada Goods &amp; Services Tax - GST            (41) Canada Harmonized Sales Tax - HST            (42) Canada Quebec Sales Tax - QST            (44) Net Return            (45) Credit Card Decline Surcharge            (46) Consolidated Returns Polybag            (47) Consolidated Returns Package 2x2x4 - 2x6x8            (48) Consolidated Returns Package 4x4x6 - 4x8x12            (49) Consolidated Returns Package 6x6x10 - 6x10x16            (50) Consolidated Returns Package 8x10x12 - 10x12x16            (51) Consolidated Returns Package Fill Charge            (52) Consolidated Returns Oversize Package Charge            (53) Returns Manager            (54) Canadian Dropship Linehaul Charge            (55) Unauthorized Oversize &gt; 165" Combined Length &amp; Girth</p>